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Cto. Galego de Longa Distancia P25
Pontevedra, Rías do Sur, 07/12/2024 | P25 Man.

Prueba 2 Fem., 2000m Libre INFANTIL FEMENINO LD
07/12/2024 Resultados

Clasificación Edad Marca

1. CASTRO CIDRAS, Alba 14 GALAICO 24:40.81 19,00
50m: 34.68 34.68 200m: 2:25.67 1:14.46 800m: 9:42.27 4:48.83 2000m: 24:40.81 6:14.27

100m: 1:11.21 36.53 400m: 4:53.44 2:27.77 1500m: 18:26.54 8:44.27

2. GUERRA RODRIGUEZ, Zaida 14 POURENSE 24:48.37 16,00
50m: 35.16 35.16 200m: 2:24.44 1:12.89 800m: 9:46.62 4:56.43 2000m: 24:48.37 6:04.83

100m: 1:11.55 36.39 400m: 4:50.19 2:25.75 1500m: 18:43.54 8:56.92

3. AGEITOS ROMERO, Lucia 13 C.N. Riveira 25:02.00 14,00
50m: 35.65 35.65 200m: 2:27.85 1:15.57 800m: 10:00.16 5:01.50 2000m: 25:02.00 6:16.79

100m: 1:12.28 36.63 400m: 4:58.66 2:30.81 1500m: 18:45.21 8:45.05

4. VIDAL RODRIGUEZ, Mara 14 GALAICO 25:22.03 13,00
50m: 35.07 35.07 200m: 2:26.34 1:14.70 800m: 9:55.84 5:01.63 2000m: 25:22.03 6:27.04

100m: 1:11.64 36.57 400m: 4:54.21 2:27.87 1500m: 18:54.99 8:59.15

5. GERVENO PRADA, Eva 13 Sporting C. Casino 25:26.07 12,00
50m: 34.27 34.27 200m: 2:23.93 1:13.79 800m: 9:58.45 5:04.66 2000m: 25:26.07 6:28.08

100m: 1:10.14 35.87 400m: 4:53.79 2:29.86 1500m: 18:57.99 8:59.54

6. QUINTAS MELON, Maria 14 PONTEA 25:30.44 11,00
50m: 34.97 34.97 200m: 2:26.72 1:15.00 800m: 10:05.81 5:06.49 2000m: 25:30.44 6:27.01

100m: 1:11.72 36.75 400m: 4:59.32 2:32.60 1500m: 19:03.43 8:57.62

7. CEBEY FIDALGO, Iraide 13 LICEO 25:32.68 10,00
50m: 34.80 34.80 200m: 2:26.74 1:15.84 800m: 10:06.66 5:06.08 2000m: 25:32.68 6:23.43

100m: 1:10.90 36.10 400m: 5:00.58 2:33.84 1500m: 19:09.25 9:02.59

8. FERREIRO FIGUEIRAS, Noa 13 FOGAR 25:50.43 9,00
50m: 35.91 35.91 200m: 2:26.69 1:14.18 800m: 10:08.36 5:09.85 2000m: 25:50.43 6:28.95

100m: 1:12.51 36.60 400m: 4:58.51 2:31.82 1500m: 19:21.48 9:13.12

9. ABUIN RAMOS, Laura 13 C. N. Portamiñá Lugo 25:51.09 8,00
50m: 36.29 36.29 200m: 2:27.44 1:14.50 800m: 10:11.69 5:12.21 2000m: 25:51.09 6:26.79

100m: 1:12.94 36.65 400m: 4:59.48 2:32.04 1500m: 19:24.30 9:12.61

10. CANO BURILLO, Carmen 13 NFERROL 25:51.30 7,00
50m: 37.00 37.00 200m: 2:32.78 1:17.57 800m: 10:16.70 5:08.54 2000m: 25:51.30 6:24.86

100m: 1:15.21 38.21 400m: 5:08.16 2:35.38 1500m: 19:26.44 9:09.74

11. JOVE NOVO, Alicia 13 NFERROL 25:51.99 6,00
50m: 36.17 36.17 200m: 2:31.04 1:16.90 800m: 10:13.84 5:08.57 2000m: 25:51.99 6:33.96

100m: 1:14.14 37.97 400m: 5:05.27 2:34.23 1500m: 19:18.03 9:04.19

12. GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Andrea 14 C. Marina Ferrol 25:53.05 5,00
50m: 36.33 36.33 400m: 5:05.22 2:34.85 1500m: 19:29.87 9:17.91

200m: 2:30.37 1:54.04 800m: 10:11.96 5:06.74 2000m: 25:53.05 6:23.18

13. VILA RIAL, Zaira 13 PONTEA 26:24.49 4,00
50m: 33.45 33.45 200m: 2:30.10 1:17.29 800m: 10:18.17 5:13.40 2000m: 26:24.49 6:42.32

100m: 1:12.81 39.36 400m: 5:04.77 2:34.67 1500m: 19:42.17 9:24.00

14. GARCIA FEIJOO, Vera 14 POURENSE 26:43.75 3,00
50m: 35.78 35.78 200m: 2:31.75 1:18.14 800m: 10:26.93 5:18.65 2000m: 26:43.75 6:45.47

100m: 1:13.61 37.83 400m: 5:08.28 2:36.53 1500m: 19:58.28 9:31.35

15. ALVARIÑO FRAGA, Daniela 13 NFERROL 26:48.05 -
50m: 36.87 36.87 200m: 2:33.70 1:18.62 800m: 10:34.74 5:21.71 2000m: 26:48.05 6:45.20

100m: 1:15.08 38.21 400m: 5:13.03 2:39.33 1500m: 20:02.85 9:28.11
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16. RODRIGUEZ DA SILVA, Gara 13 PONTEA 28:06.57 -
50m: 40.05 40.05 200m: 2:45.69 1:24.48 800m: 11:14.67 5:39.66 2000m: 28:06.57 6:55.77

100m: 1:21.21 41.16 400m: 5:35.01 2:49.32 1500m: 21:10.80 9:56.13

17. LEDO BARRIOS, Ana 13 RBAIXAS 28:07.72 2,00
50m: 41.06 41.06 200m: 2:46.29 1:24.43 800m: 11:15.33 5:39.63 2000m: 28:07.72 6:57.03

100m: 1:21.86 40.80 400m: 5:35.70 2:49.41 1500m: 21:10.69 9:55.36


